Phone (217) 436-2011

Palmyra Northwestern
30889 Rt. 111
Palmyra lllinois 62674

Game Schedule
Jr. High Softball

Fax (217)436-9112

07/31/17

2017-2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Mon 08/07/17 St. Francis-Holy Ghost 7th/8th Jerseyville 4:30 pm
Tue 08/08/17 Jerseyville lllini 7th/8th Jerseyville 4:30 pm
We 08/09/17 Our Saviour 7th/8th Greenfield 4:30 pm
Thu 08/10/17 Meredosia-Chambersburg 7th/8th Triopia 4:30 pm
Sat 08/12/17 Lincolnwood Invitational 7th/8th Raymond 10:00 am
Mon 08/14/17 North Greene 7th/8th White Hall 4:30 pm
Tue 08/15/17 Staunton 7th/8th Greenfield 4:30 pm
We 08/16/17 New Berlin (Conf) 7th/8th New Berlin 4:30 pm
Thu 08/17/17 Winchester 7th/8th Greenfield 4:30 pm
Fri 08/18/17 Southwestern 7th/8th Greenfield 4:30 pm
Sat 08/19/17 North Mac (Conf) 7th/8th Palmyra 10:00 am
Mon 08/21/17 Raymond-Lincolnwood (Conf) 7th/8th Palmyra 4:30 pm
Tue 08/22/17 Carrollton 7th/8th Greenfield 4:30 pm
We 08/23/17 Tri-City (Conf) 7th/8th Buffalo 4:30 pm
Thu 08/24/17 Pawnee (Conf) 7th/8th Palmyra 4:30 pm
Sat 08/26/17 Lenz Field Tournament 7th/8th Jacksonville 10:00 am
Mon 08/28/17 Franklin (Conf) 7th/8th Franklin 6:00 pm
We 08/30/17 Edinburg (Conf) 7th/8th Edinburg 4:30 pm
Thu 08/31/17 Auburn (Conf) 7th/8th Divernon 4:30 pm
Tue 09/05/17 Morrisonville 7th/8th Palmyra 4:30 pm

09/06/17--09/11/17  Regionals 7th/8th TBA TBA
Sat 09/16/17 Sectionals 7th/8th TBA TBA

09/22/17--09/23/17  State 7th/8th TBA TBA
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